

"Junior" Young Artist Competition

Saturday, January 21, 2017
Holy Trinity Lutheran Church
Registration Deadline is December 1, 2016
Registration Fee is \$15.00

The **Dunior** Young Artist Competition was designed for those students who may not be ready yet for the Symphony's Young Artist Competition. The Junior Competition is open to any North Olympic Peninsula instrumental music student who is currently in ninth grade or below who has not competed, or applied for the Symphony's Young Artist Competition or won first prize in the 2016 Junior competition.

Competitors are to perform a selection of music of concert quality.

This selection need not be a concerto and your performance should not exceed 10 minutes.

Competitors are expected to announce their selections, say the full name of composer, and the year the composition was written. Competitors must provide their own piano accompanist for the competition (only piano accompaniment is permitted). Please note that there will be only one piano available.

The competition will begin at approximately 9:30 a.m., and applicants should arrive at least 10 minutes prior to their performance. You must be present to compete (video tapes or DVDs are not permitted).

Results will be e-mailed to competitors the afternoon of the competition.

Cash awards: 1st-place \$250, 2nd-place \$125, 3rd-place \$75

Awards are made possible in part by the generosity of

Tom and Judie Sharpe, Cheryl Swoboda, and an anonymous donor.

Entry forms are available at the Symphony Office and on our website **portangelessymphony.org**. For competition information, including questions regarding your selection of music contact the Symphony Office 457-5579.



uth Annual "Junior" Young Artist Competition

Saturday, January 21, 2017 Holy Trinity Lutheran Church

* * * Entry Deadline: December 1, 2016 * * * * * Nonrefundable entry fee: \$15 * * *

This competition is open to any North Olympic Peninsula instrumental music student who is currently in ninth grade or below AND has not competed, or applied for the Symphony's Young Artist Competition, or won first prize in the 2016 Junior competition.

Competitors are to perform a selection of music of concert quality. This selection need not be a concerto and your performance should not exceed 10 minutes. Competitors are expected to announce their selections, say the full name of composer, and the year the composition was written. Competitors must provide their own piano accompanist for the competition (only piano accompaniment is permitted). Please note that there will be only one piano available.

The competition will begin at approximately at 9:30 AM, and performers should be at Holy Trinity Church at least 10 minutes before their performance begins. You must be present to compete. Results will be e-mailed to competitors the afternoon of the competition.

Cash awards: 1st-place \$250, 2nd-place \$125, 3rd-place \$75

Awards are made possible in part by the generosity of

Tom and Judie Sharpe, Cheryl Swoboda, and an anonymous donor.

This form is available at the Symphony office and our website **portangelessymphony.org**. For competition information, including questions regarding your music selection, please the Symphony office at 457 5579.

Junior Young Artist Competition Entry Form

* * * Nonrefundable Registration fee: \$15.00 * * * *

Please print legibly and check your spelling – this information will appear as written on the Program

Name	Age _	
Address		
	School	Grade/Year
Title/Movement(s)	Composer	
InstrumentAp	pproximate number of minutes of music you w	ill perform
Accompanist	Address	Phone
Is there any time the day of th	e competition you are unavailable to perform?	
Recommended by (music teac	cher's signature required)Name (Please	print your name and then sign)
	address, email, and phone number	
		A CIT

PARENT PUBLICITY RELEASE

The Port Angeles Symphony Orchestra (PASO) has my permission to use photographs of my child taken during the Young Artist Competition, or which I supply of my child. Images, along with the child's name, may be used for the following publicity purposes: The PASO newsletter and web site; PASO marketing material; and PASO press releases and newspaper articles.

Parent Signature:		Date:			
M-211-41	C	D D	21.40	D4 A 1	XX/A 003

Mail completed entry forms and fee to: Port Angeles Symphony, P. O. Box 2148, Port Angeles, WA 98362